
City: Shillong Date: 31.12.2012

Firm: Mott MacDonald Private Limited in Association with Shah Technical Consultant Office Telephone No.: 0364-2505446/ 2505674

Office Address:
Office Fax No.:

email Shillong@mottmac.com

S. NO. Consultants' Name Sector Expert/ Specialits Mobile No. Email Address Remarks

1 Mr. Dibyendu Roy Chowdhury Team Leader 9830070787 droy_chowdhury@yahoo.in Continuous deployment

2 Mr. Akhileshwer prasad Dy. Team Leader / Contract Management Expert 09856033761 akhileshwer.prasad@mottmac.com Continuous deployment

3 Mr. K.Santhakumar, Sewerage & Sanitation Engineer 09997507661 k.santhakumar@mottmac.com Demobilised, can be mobilised as and when required.

4 Mr. Paul Lokha
Community Development & Public Awareness

Expert
09436832176 lokho6@gmail.com Continuous deployment

5 TBN Mechanical Engineer

6 TBN Structural Engineer

7 TBN Financial Management Specialist

8 Ms. Liza Marlyne Lyngdoh Draftspersons (CAD) 09615202571 lizalyngdoh@mottmac.com Continuous deployment

9 Mr.  Hrishikesh Goswami Admin Assistant 09402132623 hrishikesh.gaswami@mottmac.com Continuous deployment

10 Mr.  Willibertstar Diengdoh Data Entry Operator 09856663505 diengdohwillibertstar@mottmac.com Continuous deployment

11 Mr.Kapil Kishore Engineering Assistant-2 08729939259 kapil.kishore@mottmac.com Continuous deployment

12 Mr.Dhrubajyoti Thakuria Quantity Surveyors 08575679313 dhrubajyoti.thakuria@mottmac.com Continuous deployment

13 Mr. Amrendra Patel Quantity Surveyors 09774937340 amrendra.patel@mottmac.com Continuous deployment

14 Ms.Georginia P.J.Lamare Community Mobilization Personnel-1 08975301511 georgina.lamare@mottmac.com Continuous deployment

15 TBN Community Mobilization Personnel-2

16 Mr .Wompher Shadap Field Co-Ordinator 9863866870 wompher.shapdap@mottac.com Continuous deployment

17 Mr.Stebanshon Mylliemngap Community Organizer-1 08575446873 stebanshon.mylliemngap@mottac.com Continuous deployment

18 Ms.Lavinia khonglam Community Organizer-2 09774224659 lavinia.khonglam@mottmac.com Continuous deployment

19 Ms.Palvy Dora Kharkongor Community Organizer-3 09774321059 palvy.kharkongor@mottac.com Continuous deployment

Sd-

Dibyendu Roy Chowdhury

Team Leader (DSMC)

Ministry of Urban Development (MoUD)

North Eastern Region Urban Development Project (NERUDP)

ADB Loan No. - 2528-IND

DSMC Consultants Contact Details

Support Staff

Support Staff (Administration)

2nd Floor, Belevue Mansion, Opposite to the Clinical Research Unit 

(Tribal) for Homeopathy, Malki- Dhankheti, Shillong - 793001

Contact Details can be made available when these 

sector specialist are mobilised
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